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1-PHASE FILTERS, FN2090-SERIES

FN2090-1-06

FILTER. 2-STAGE 1A/1-PHASE. FLAT PIN

¢ 1-30 A
« DC-400 Hz
« 2-stage

« Very high differential and common-mode attenuation

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

schaffner

MORE POWER TO YOU

FN2090-series 2-stage filters are suitable for applications where good symmetrical and asymmetrical interference attenuation is required.

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacitance Cx

Capacitance Cy

Inductance

Leakage Current Per Phase Max
Operating Voltage Max

Rated Current, At40° C

Weight

0,22 uF
2,2nF
20 mH
1mA
250V AC
1A

0,073 kg



1to4 Atypes

10k 100k ™ 10M
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